Allen-Bradley, expanding human possibility, PanelView, and Rockwell Automation are trademarks of Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Trademarks not belonging to Rockwell Automation are property of their respective companies.
AMERICAS: Rockwell Automation, 1201 South Second Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204-2496 USA, Tel: (1) 414.382.2000
EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA: Rockwell Automation NV, Pegasus Park, De Kleetlaan 12a, 1831 Diegem, Belgium, Tel: (32) 2663 0600
ASIA PACIFIC: Rockwell Automation SEA Pte Ltd. 2 Corporation Road, #04-05, Main Lobby, Corporation Place, Singapore 618494, Tel: (65) 65106608
UNITED KINGDOM: Rockwell Automation Ltd., Pitfield, Kiln Farm, Milton Keynes, MK11 3DR, United Kingdom, Tel: (44)(1908) 838-800
Rockwell Otomasyon Ticaret A.Ş. Kar Plaza İş Merkezi E Blok Kat:6 34752  İçerenköy, İstanbul, Tel: +90 (216) 5698400 EEE Yönetmeliğine Uygundur
rockwellautomation.com expanding human possibility®
Publication VIEW-DS006A-EN-P - October 2024
Copyright © 2024 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A.
Rockwell Automation maintains current product environmental compliance information on its website at rok.auto/pec. Your comments help us serve your documentation needs better. If you have any suggestions on how to improve our content, complete the form at rok.auto/docfeedback.
Supersedes Publication XXXX-XXXXXX-EN-P  -  Month XXXX
*PN-694735*
PN-694735
22-in. Capacitive Touch (2715P-C22WD, 2715P-C22WD-B)
453 mm (17.83 in.)
520 mm (20.47 in.)
27
4 m
m
 (1
0.7
9 i
n.)
311
.5
m
m
 (1
2.2
6 i
n.)
15-in. Capacitive Touch (2715P-C15WD, 2715P-C15WD-B)
19-in. Capacitive Touch (2715P-C19WD, 2715P-C19WD-B)
387.5 mm (15.26 in.)
23
7.5
 m
m
 (9
.35
 in
.)
12-in. Capacitive Touch (2715P-C12WD, 2715P-C12WD-B) 301 mm (11.85 in.)
20
3 m
m
 (7
.99
 in
.)
10-in. Capacitive Touch (2715P-C10WD, 2715P-C10WD-B)
174
 m
m
 (6